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KR PRINTERS
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MAHENDRA INDUSTRIES

MASJID

SHIVA COMPL

MASIID TALK

KOLA BRUTHE

NIRMALAYA N

MT.R. TELE

SUJATHA THEATER

MUNISHWARA TEMPLE
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KN. LAKSHM

HUSNAIO SOC

MUNESHWARA SWAMY TEMPLE
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RAM VILLA

GP ENTERPRISES

MARDIA POLYMERS

HIRAWAT CORPORATION

VK INDUSTRIES

MURGES SERVICE STATION

GS.INDUSTRIES

SM.ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS PVT.LTD

MAHINDRA INDUSTRIES

S PVTLTD

P J INDUSTRIES

CLASSIC GRINDERS
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YESSAR INDUSTIES

W
0

0
1

5
-

W0034-

W0042-5TH CRS

W0019-

W0030-

W
0

0
1
3

-5
T

H
M

A
IN

R
D

W0024-1ST CRS RAMCHANDRAPURA

          96WARD-
6BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



OKALIPURA

HRL
LOGISTI

JAYALAXMI I

SHREE
LAKSH

PAPER
BAG I

DHANA
NIVAS

W
0
0
4

5
-

W0058-

W0072-

W
0
0
4
1
-3

R
D

 C
R

S

W
0
0
3

9
-

W0082-3RD CRS ROBERTSON BLOCK

W0068-1ST CRS CONSERVECY RD

W0060-2ND CRS ROBERTSON BLOCK

ROBERTSAN

BLOCK

          96WARD- 7BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



OKALIPURA 

UINAYKA ENT
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MARIAMMA TE
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TOP STITCH APPARELS

NURSERY SCHOOL

DRUM GODOWN

STAR INDUSTRIES

SUJATHA THEATER

GOVT URDU COMPSITE HIGHS SCHOOL

BLOW UP FASHION PVT LTD

BBMP NURSERY SCHOOL

THIRUMALA MOTOR
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SVT
TOWERS

MS. AUTO

C S I
EMMANUEL
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BAPUJI GOVT
SCHOOL

BWSSB
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GARAGE

AS.K
TRADERS
GENERAL
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MOSQUE

AUTO WORKS

MINERVA MILE HOLD

WEAVERS SERVICE CENTRE

CENTRE FOR YOUTH CULTRAL DEVELOPMENT
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SOUNDARYA APT

SMK ENGINEERING

SRI SAI BABA NAGAR WELFARE ASSOCIATION

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

GARVEYARD
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SURAJ
PLASTICS

SHANTHI

SHRI GANAPATHY
TEXTILE
WORRKS

PRESTIGE

PRINTING &
PACKAGING

SRI
VIGNESH PLASTIC

MOULDING

LITTLE
SCHOOL

SMC
CLASSIC
APT 3/1

UTTAM
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W0142-2ND CRS KALAPPA BLOCK

W0148-1ST CRS KALAPPA BLOCK
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SELVA
NAGAR

          96WARD- 19BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



OKALIPURA

TRT,
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ARUNDHATHI
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